Karstulan hirvenhiihdot - M70

Karstulan hirvenhiihdot

Hirvenhiihto, Kiminki, Karstula, 23.02.2019

M70 - Tulokset
Nimi
1. Tourunen Antero (M75)

2. Kotiniemi Pentti

3. Pasonen Kaarle
4. Aikds Esko

5. Tourunen Pekka

Nro Seura

21
22
24

23

25

TMS
Rautpohjan Era
SumUm

Tikkakosken
Em

SumUm

Hiihto Arviointi

300 (34:25) 286 (+4m/-3m)
300 (33:10) 274 (+9m/+4m)
282 (36:15) 286 (+6m/-1m)

291 (34:45) 244 (-21m/-7m)

246 (46:20) 286 (-6m/-1m)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Ammunta Pisteet

564 (94)
552 (92)
492 (82)

456 (76)

438 (73)

1150
1126
1060

991

970

17.05.2025
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